
Other  Postdoctoral Fellows: 

Aymer Al-Mutairi, MD, Baylor College of Medicine Primary Care Fellow 

 Phone:  713-794-8601, ext. 10232 

 Email:  aymer.almutairi@va.gov; almutair@bcm.edu 

Gala Barden, MD, Baylor College of Medicine Surgery Fellow   

 Phone:  713-440-4486 

 Email: gala.barden@va.gov 

Terri Barrera, PhD, MIRECC Fellow 

 Phone:  713440-4490 

 Email:  terri.barrera@va.gov 

Jeremy Cummings, PhD, Baylor College of Medicine Psychiatry Research Fellow  

 Phone: 713-440-4685 

 Email:  jeremy.cummings@va.gov; Jeremy.cummings@bcm.edu 

Larisa Grigoryan, MD, PhD, Baylor College of Medicine Primary Care Fellow 

 Email:  larisa.grigoryan@va.gov 

John Hollier, MD, Gastroenterology (T32 Training Grant) Fellow 

 Phone:  713-440-4489 

 Email: john.hollier@va.gov; jmhollie@bcm.edu 

Derek Meeks, MD, Baylor College of Medicine Primary Care Fellow 

 Phone: 713-440-4453 

 Email:  Derek.meeks@va.gov 

Shannon Miles, PhD, MIRECC Fellow 

 Phone:  713-440-4612 

 Email:  Shannon.reynolds3@va.gov 

Shailaja Menon, PhD, Agency for Healthcare Research & Quality T32 Training Fellow 

 Phone: 713-440-4687 

 Email:  Shailaja.menon2@va.gov 

Joseph Mignogna, PhD, VA Mental Illness Research, Education & Clinical Center Fellow 
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 Phone: 713-440-4475 

 Email:  joseph.mignogna@va.gov 

Aaron Scott, MD, Baylor College of Medicine Surgery Fellow 

 Email:  aaron.scott4@va.gov 

Mohammad Shakhatreh, MD, Gastroenterology (T32 Training Grant) Fellow 

 Phone: 713-440-4493 

 Email:  mohammad.shakhatreh@va.gov 
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